
Grade Credit

Animal Studies minor (2021-2023)
*No more than 2 courses can be taken in the same discipline (3 letter prefix)

List A - Select one Biology course from the following:

BIO50-123/121
BIO50-133/131
BIO50-334
BIO50-364
BIO50-384
BIO50-434

Living Systems/Investigating Living Systems 
Molecular/Population Genetics/Invest. Genetics 
Evolutionary Biology
Comparative Vertebrate Morphology 
Conservation Biology

List B - Select one Psychology course from the following:

PSY33-104
PSY33-224

PSY33-384
PSY33-534

Principles of Psychology
Inquiry-Based Research Methods (With Animals)
Evolutionary Psychology 
Learning and Cognition
Behavioral Neuroscience

List C - Select two courses from the following:

ARH71-324 
ANT35-334 
ENV49-284 
GER12-204 
REL19-344 

Art of the Andes
Global Environmental Justice 
Sustainable Food and Agriculture 
Intermediate Film Studies 
Animals and Religion

Approved Internship or research related to minor
Approved special topics course in BIO or PSY*
*Requires a substitution form in order to apply the special topics course to minor.

Select one additional course from lists A, B or C:

Total number of counting credits in minor (minimum of 18)

Rules of the minor:
A minimum of 12 credits must be taken at Southwestern.
A minimum of 2.000 GPA required.
Please note that courses from this minor cannot be shared with other minors.
Courses may be shared with a major in certain circumstances. Please contact the Registrar's Office for more information.

Student name:

BIO50-444
KIN48-364

Ecology
Invertebrate Ecology
Comparative Exercise Physiology

PSY33-374


	Sheet1

	BIO: 
	Biology course: 
	Grade 1: 
	Credit 1: 
	PSY: 
	Psychology course: 
	Credit 2: 
	List C 1: 
	List C course 1: 
	List C 2: 
	List C course 2: 
	Grade 2: 
	Grade 3: 
	Credit 3: 
	Grade 4: 
	Credit 4: 
	5th course: 
	5th Course from Lists A, B or C: 
	Grade 5: 
	Credit 5: 
	Grand Ttl: 0
	Student Name: 


